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Current, Active Collaboration

Darrel Jenerette, Ph.D.
Director, Center for Conservation Biology
Assoc. Professor Functional Landscape Ecology &
Assoc. Landscape Ecology
951-827-5494
Darrel.Jenerette@ucr.edu

Cameron Barrows, Ph.D).
Associate Researcher
760-834-0934
Cameron.Barrows@ucr.edu

Lynn Sweet, Ph.D.
Plant Ecologijst
760-834-0594

Lynn.Sweet@ucr.edu

Scott Heacox
Field Biologist
760-834-0934
Scott.Heacox@ucr.edu

Palm Desert

Edith Allen, Ph.D.
UCR

S ArSCr;;on, Ph.D. Denise Jackson, GSR

Holly Bik, Ph.D.

UCR Tiago Pereira, Postdoc

Jessica Purcell, Ph.D.
UCR

Kerry Mauck, Ph.D.

Tessa Shates, GSR

Shipley-Skinner

Michala Phillips, GSR

Amanda Hale, GSR

Debbie Brown
Financial Analyst, BMPN
951-827-5494
Debbie.Brown@ucr.edu

Jon Botthoff
Junior Specialist
Jon.Botthoff@ucr.edu

Robert (Bob) Johnson
Associate Specialist
951-827-4005
Robert.Johnson@ucr.edu

Facility for Isotope Ratio
Mass Spectrometry
(FIRMS)
http://ccb.ucr.edu/firms.html

Michael Allen, Ph.D.
Distinguished Professor
of the Graduate School
Michael.Allen@ucr.edu

Jeasmin Khanam
Financial Analyst, BMPN
951-827-4233
Jeasmin.Khanam@ucr.edu

Delores Lucero
Staff Research Associate
951-827-2356
Delores.Lucero@ucr.edu

Mike Taggart
Associate in the AES
951-827-5494
Mike.Taggart@ucr.edu
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